
Communiqué no. 956-8 March 2026

Women's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 6 Mar 2026 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 45.186 GBR劉-劉Great劉Britain 劉 Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines劉(FRA) 5劉AUG劉2024

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

For Gold

GOLD 1 CHN - China 18.877 32.089

13.212

46.304

14.215

58.310

29 LUO劉Xuehuang

30 WANG劉Lijuan

31 YUAN劉Liying

SILVER 2 GER - Germany 19.377 32.852

13.475

46.410

13.558

58.177

33 FRIEDRICH劉Lea劉Sophie

34 GRABOSCH劉Pauline劉Sophie

35 SCHNEIDER劉Clara

For Bronze

BRONZE 3 AUS - Australia 19.336 33.298

13.962

48.370

15.072

55.820

23 PERKINS劉Kristine

24 TATARINOFF劉Liliya

25 WATTS劉Sophie

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei 20.876 35.675

14.799

50.561

14.886

53.401

42 劉劉LIU劉劉劉劉Shang劉Ying

44 劉劉QIU劉劉劉劉Jing劉Wen

45 劉劉CHEN劉劉劉劉Ching劉Yun

43 歆歆WANG歆歆歆歆Sin歆Ting (R)

Note:

Riders劉are劉presented劉in劉their劉starting劉order.
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