



**TRACK
WORLD CUP**

**PERTH
AUSTRALIA**

6-8 March 2026

Communiqué no. 95

Women's Team Sprint / Vitesse par équipe femmes

Final Classification / Classement final

Fri 6 Mar 2026 - Race distance: 3 laps

World Record	45.186 GBR - Great Britain	Saint-Quentin-en-Yvelines (FRA)	5 AUG 2024
---------------------	----------------------------	---------------------------------	------------

Rank	Team / Name	Lap 1	Lap 2 Lap 1-2	Time Lap 2-3	Average Speed km/h
<i>For Gold</i>					
GOLD	1 CHN - China	18.877	32.089	46.304	58.310
	29 LUO Xuehuang		13.212	14.215	
	30 WANG Lijuan				
	31 YUAN Liying				
SILVER	2 GER - Germany	19.377	32.852	46.410	58.177
	33 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie		13.475	13.558	
	34 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie				
	35 SCHNEIDER Clara				
<i>For Bronze</i>					
BRONZE	3 AUS - Australia	19.336	33.298	48.370	55.820
	23 PERKINS Kristine		13.962	15.072	
	24 TATARINOFF Liliya				
	25 WATTS Sophie				
	4 TPE - Chinese Taipei	20.876	35.675	50.561	53.401
	42 LIU Shang Ying		14.799	14.886	
	44 QIU Jing Wen				
	45 CHEN Ching Yun				
	43 WANG Sin Ting (R)				

Note:
Riders are presented in their starting order.

LEGEND
R Replaced

MAIN PARTNER



**WESTERN
AUSTRALIA**
WALKING ON A DREAM

OFFICIAL PARTNER



INSTITUTIONAL PARTNER

